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	Pins
	BT1-22
	SA-2
	SC-2

	NetLabels
	BT_RXD
	BT_RXD


	BT_TXD
	Pins
	BT1-23
	SB-2
	SD-2

	NetLabels
	BT_TXD
	BT_TXD


	CANH
	Pins
	CON2-7
	P3-1
	R7-2
	U3-7

	NetLabels
	CANH
	CANH


	CANL
	Pins
	CON2-2
	P3-3
	S9-1
	U3-6

	NetLabels
	CANL
	CANL


	CANSTBY
	Pins
	R8-1
	U2-9
	U3-8

	NetLabels
	CANSTBY
	CANSTBY


	e_CS
	Pins
	MIKROBUS1-3
	S5-1

	NetLabels
	e_CS
	e_CS


	e_MISO
	Pins
	MIKROBUS1-5
	S6-1

	NetLabels
	e_MISO
	e_MISO


	e_MOSI
	Pins
	MIKROBUS1-6
	S7-1

	NetLabels
	e_MOSI
	e_MOSI


	e_RX
	Pins
	MIKROBUS1-14
	SD-1

	NetLabels
	e_RX
	e_RX


	e_SCK
	Pins
	MIKROBUS1-4
	S8-1

	NetLabels
	e_SCK
	e_SCK


	e_SCL
	Pins
	MIKROBUS1-12
	U1-17

	NetLabels
	e_SCL
	e_SCL


	e_SDA
	Pins
	MIKROBUS1-11
	U1-18

	NetLabels
	e_SDA
	e_SDA


	e_TX
	Pins
	MIKROBUS1-13
	SC-1

	NetLabels
	e_TX
	e_TX


	GND
	Pins
	BT1-1
	BT1-2
	BT1-3
	BT1-31
	BT1-32
	BT1-33
	C1-1
	C2-1
	C3-1
	C4-2
	C5-2
	C6-1
	C7-1
	C8-1
	C9-1
	C10-1
	C11-1
	C12-1
	C13-1
	C14-2
	C15-1
	C16-1
	CON1-5
	CON1-6
	CON2-3
	CON2-6
	CON2-MH1
	CON2-MH2
	CON3-3
	LED4-2
	MIKROBUS1-8
	MIKROBUS1-9
	P3-2
	P4-2
	R1-1
	R4-1
	R8-2
	R11-1
	R12-1
	R18-2
	SW1-1
	SW2-1
	SW3-1
	U1-8
	U1-19
	U1-27
	U2-7
	U3-2
	U4-2
	U5-3
	X1-2
	X1-4


	INT_3V3
	Pins
	BT1-6
	BT1-7
	C13-2
	R5-2
	R10-1


	MikroE_3V3
	Pins
	C9-2
	MIKROBUS1-7
	P1-1
	S10-2


	NetBT1_5
	Pins
	BT1-5
	P2-2


	NetBT1_8
	Pins
	BT1-8


	NetBT1_9
	Pins
	BT1-9


	NetBT1_10
	Pins
	BT1-10


	NetBT1_11
	Pins
	BT1-11


	NetBT1_12
	Pins
	BT1-12


	NetBT1_13
	Pins
	BT1-13


	NetBT1_14
	Pins
	BT1-14


	NetBT1_16
	Pins
	BT1-16


	NetBT1_18
	Pins
	BT1-18
	SY-2


	NetBT1_19
	Pins
	BT1-19
	SX-2


	NetBT1_20
	Pins
	BT1-20
	SZ-2


	NetBT1_21
	Pins
	BT1-21
	C15-2
	R13-1
	SW3-2


	NetBT1_24
	Pins
	BT1-24


	NetBT1_25
	Pins
	BT1-25


	NetBT1_26
	Pins
	BT1-26


	NetBT1_27
	Pins
	BT1-27


	NetBT1_28
	Pins
	BT1-28


	NetBT1_29
	Pins
	BT1-29


	NetBT1_30
	Pins
	BT1-30
	LED3-2


	NetC3_2
	Pins
	C3-2
	U1-20


	NetC5_1
	Pins
	C5-1
	U4-4


	NetC8_2
	Pins
	C8-2
	R6-2
	R7-1


	NetC10_2
	Pins
	C10-2
	U2-5
	X1-3


	NetC11_2
	Pins
	C11-2
	U2-6
	X1-1


	NetCON1_1
	Pins
	CON1-1
	F1-1
	P4-1


	NetCON1_4
	Pins
	CON1-4


	NetCON2_1
	Pins
	CON2-1


	NetCON2_4
	Pins
	CON2-4


	NetCON2_5
	Pins
	CON2-5


	NetCON2_8
	Pins
	CON2-8


	NetCON2_9
	Pins
	CON2-9


	NetCON3_6
	Pins
	CON3-6


	NetLED1_1
	Pins
	LED1-1
	R2-2


	NetLED1_2
	Pins
	LED1-2
	U1-9


	NetLED2_1
	Pins
	LED2-1
	R3-2


	NetLED2_2
	Pins
	LED2-2
	U1-12


	NetLED3_1
	Pins
	LED3-1
	R5-1


	NetLED4_1
	Pins
	LED4-1
	R14-2


	NetLED5_2
	Pins
	LED5-2
	R19-2


	NetMIKROBUS1_1
	Pins
	MIKROBUS1-1


	NetMIKROBUS1_2
	Pins
	MIKROBUS1-2


	NetP1_3
	Pins
	P1-3
	U4-5


	NetP2_3
	Pins
	P2-3
	R4-2


	NetR6_1
	Pins
	R6-1
	S9-2


	NetR10_2
	Pins
	R10-2
	SZ-1


	NetR11_2
	Pins
	R11-2
	SY-1


	NetR12_2
	Pins
	R12-2
	SX-1


	NetR15_2
	Pins
	R15-2
	SW1-2
	U1-6


	NetR16_2
	Pins
	R16-2
	SW2-2
	U1-10


	NetR17_2
	Pins
	R17-2
	R18-1
	U1-15


	NetR19_1
	Pins
	R19-1
	U2-8


	NetS1_2
	Pins
	S1-2
	S5-2
	U2-13


	NetS2_2
	Pins
	S2-2
	S6-2
	U2-12


	NetS3_2
	Pins
	S3-2
	S7-2
	U2-11


	NetS4_2
	Pins
	S4-2
	S8-2
	U2-10


	NetU2_3
	Pins
	U2-3


	RXCAN
	Pins
	U2-2
	U3-4

	NetLabels
	RXCAN
	RXCAN


	TXCAN
	Pins
	U2-1
	U3-1

	NetLabels
	TXCAN
	TXCAN


	uC_CS
	Pins
	S1-1
	U1-7

	NetLabels
	uC_CS
	uC_CS


	uC_MCLR
	Pins
	CON3-1
	R9-1
	U1-1

	NetLabels
	uC_MCLR
	uC_MCLR


	uC_MISO
	Pins
	S2-1
	U1-24

	NetLabels
	uC_MISO
	uC_MISO


	uC_MOSI
	Pins
	S3-1
	U1-25

	NetLabels
	uC_MOSI
	uC_MOSI


	uC_PGC
	Pins
	CON3-5
	U1-5

	NetLabels
	uC_PGC
	uC_PGC


	uC_PGD
	Pins
	CON3-4
	U1-4

	NetLabels
	uC_PGD
	uC_PGD


	uC_RA0
	Pins
	U1-2
	U5-2

	NetLabels
	uC_RA0
	uC_RA0


	uC_RX
	Pins
	SB-1
	U1-11

	NetLabels
	uC_RX
	uC_RX


	uC_SCK
	Pins
	S4-1
	U1-26

	NetLabels
	uC_SCK
	uC_SCK


	uC_TX
	Pins
	SA-1
	U1-16

	NetLabels
	uC_TX
	uC_TX


	USBD+
	Pins
	CON1-3
	U1-21

	NetLabels
	USBD+
	USBD+


	USBD-
	Pins
	CON1-2
	U1-22

	NetLabels
	USBD-
	USBD-


	VUSB
	Pins
	C1-2
	F1-2
	R1-2
	R17-1
	S5V-1
	U4-1
	U4-3






